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COLOR

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
XBRED
BLACK
BLACK
HOLSTEIN
BLACK
XBRED
XBRED ROAN
RED/BLACK XBRED
RED XBRED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED/BLACK
BLACK
RED

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 11/13/23

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS

HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER

AVG #

245
375

374
520
420
423
438
503
310
612
700
703
534
585
815
600
470
570
698
1100
610
620
388
284
795
300
1250
817
630

363
275
349
305
358
484
190
530
487
445
445

PRICE

290.00
287.50

285.00
260.00
257.50
255.00
250.00
243.00
242.50
237.50
225.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
219.00
207.50
200.00
200.00
185.00
180.00
175.00
161.50
157.50
152.50
145.00
140.00
126.00
107.50
100.00

287.50
260.00
257.50
252.50
235.00
222.50
215.00
215.00
212.50
210.00
210.00
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OO OO0 000000
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK

BLACK/GREY

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
RWF
BLACK
RED/BLACK

BLACK
HERFORD
BLACK
HERFORD
HERFORD
BLACK

HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
FAT
MIX FAT
STEER FAT
HEIFERS/COWS/PAIRS
OPEN HEIFER
BREEDING BULL
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULLS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL

323
498
620
758
558
588
620
703
793

1518
1370

1295
930

1375
1640
1633
1435
1408
1495
1325
1550
1370
1430
1750
1448
1135
1310
1200
1570
1860
1470
988

1603
1730
1885
1130
1225
1090

195.00
195.00
190.00
185.00
182.50
175.00
170.00
162.50
125.00

164.00
145.00

150.00
127.00

101.00
95.00
94.00
91.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
82.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
71.00
67.00
65.00
61.00

112.00
111.00
107.00
87.00
74.00
65.00

OO OO0 0000

OO OO0 OO0 0O0O 000000000

OO 0000



HAY
WE SOLD 220 SQUARES FROM $3-$3.50 PER BALE IN GROUPS UP TO 25
& APPROX 305 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $85 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE
4 ROUND $85.00
4 ROUND $80.00
4 ROUND $75.00
16 ROUND $75.00
7 ROUND $75.00
6 ROUND $70.00
14 ROUND $70.00
8 ROUND $70.00
11 ROUND $67.50
34 ROUND $62.50
12 ROUND $60.00
14 ROUND $50.00
11 ROUND $50.00
7 ROUND $50.00
38 ROUND $47.50
9 ROUND $42.50
12 ROUND $42.50
17 ROUND $42.50
10 ROUND $40.00
8 ROUND $35.00
6 ROUND $32.50
11 ROUND $25.00
17 ROUND $25.00

24 ROUND $22.50



